4/1/24, 9:32 PM

Bougher Dental Lab

Products and Services

undefined

O

o 0o 0o 0o 0o oo U U U b U b b u o v o

about:blank

Name

Crown & Bridge
Bridge

Bridge Over
Abutments

Custom Abutments
Preparation

Custom Shade

E-Max Anterior
Crown

E-Max Full Contour
E-Max Inlay /Onlay

E-Max Veneer

Hybrid Zirconia
Abutments

Maryland Bridge

Maryland Bridge
(Wing)

Metal Occlusion

Placement Abutments
Jig

Porcelain Tissue
Post & Core
Provisional Crowns

Rest

Single Crown

Single Crown Over
Abutment

SKU Type

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Products and Services

Sales description
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
Per Unit (4 Days)
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
Parts Not Included (4 Days)
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
Per Unit (4 Days)
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days

4 Days

Sales
price

8]
(e

[0e]
N

W
(e

[\
e

130

120

120

130

180

N
W

30

15

20

10

30

25

10

65

75

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Y ) e e ) ) ) s ) ) ) (A

1/6



4/1/24, 9:32 PM

undefined

O

O o 0o 0O 0O o o o

O

o 0o 0o 0o 0o o o o o

about:blank

Name

Soft Tissue Model

Soft Tissue Model
Abutments

TI Custom Milled
Abutment

Zirconia Bridge 3-7
Units

Zirconia Bridge 8 or
More Units

Zirconia Full Contour

Zirconia Inlay/Onlay

Zirconia Maryland
Bridge (Wing)

Zirconia Maryland
Bridge + (40 per
Wing)

Zirconia Screw
Retained Crown

Zirconia Single Crown

Flexible Partials
Flexible Clasp
White/Clear

Flexible Partial Full
Base W/O Cast Metal

Unilateral Flexible
Partial

ValPlast Repair/Add a
Tooth

Misc Services
Bleaching Tray (Each)

Cast Metal Clasps

Custom Tray

Denture Base Plate
and Wax Rim

Denture Tooth

Fracture/Crack/ Add a
Tooth (Repair)

SKU Type

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Products and Services

Sales description
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days
4 Days

4 Days

4 Days

Parts Not Included (4 Days)
4 Days

White/Clear Clasp that is added on
Acrylic Partials.

1-2 Teeth Included

Sales
price

N
(V)]

[\
(V)]

180

120

140

100

100

40

120

200

120

320

200

175

N
[e)

45

50

43

10

95

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

g T T Y T P i P T I ET R

2/6



4/1/24, 9:32 PM

undefined

O

o 0O 0O O 0O o

O

o 0o o o o o o 0O oo o o o o

about:blank

Name
Laser Weld
Model
Name in Denture

Solder Loop

Stainless Steel
Reinforcement Wire

Temporary Bridge

Wrought wire or Ball
Clasps

Orthodontic
Retainers
Hawley Retainer

Products & Services
3D Printed Model

Acrylic Flipper 1-2
Teeth

Acrylic Partial
Arctic Anteriors
Arctic Posteriors
Articulation Of Case
Articulator Cost
Band & Loop

Base Plate Only

Bruxism Hard/Soft

Cast Metal Framework

Classic 1x6

Classic 1x8

SKU Type
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

Service

Service
Service

Service

Non-
inventory

Non-
inventory

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

Products and Services

Sales description

Resin

3 Days

Printed Model From the Customers

Digital Scan

Includes Design, Clasps, set up, Try-

in, Finish, & Teeth

Anterior Teeth

Arctic Posterior Teeth

Articulation of Case

Articulator Cost

Base Plate with no Wax rim For Wash

Impression Bite Cases.

Sales
price

80

10
45
20
105

45

50

100
150
22
22
35
35

60

150
150
20

20

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

T T Y Y Y el P Y Y I eV

3/6



4/1/24, 9:32 PM

undefined

O

o 0o o o o oo oo oo o o o U o o

O

about:blank

Name
Clear Acrylic Clasp

Crown C5 Tooth

Denture Set Up
(Excluding Teeth)

Flipper 4 Teeth Max

FRAMEWORK
REPAIR

Hard Acrylic Night
Guard

Immediate Dentures
Ivoclar/vivadent 1x6
Ivoclar/Vivadent 1x8
Late Fee

MolliPlast Soft Reline
Muco Pren Soft Reline

Next Day Shipping

Partial Tooth and
Setup

Pickup/Delivery Fee
Portrait 1x6 Anterior
Portrait 1x8 Posterior
Portrait Single Tooth

Premium Denture
Processing

Premium Immediate

Denture

Process & Finish Mid
Grade

SKU Type

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Non-

Products and Services

Sales description
Clear Acrylic Clasp

Special Gold Crown Tooth

Late fee for Statements paid after the

inventory 10th.

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

High Quality Long Lasting.
Long Lasting

Next Day Shipping Clients Cost.

Pickup and Delivery Fee

Includes the Use of Lucitone 199
Acrylic Original Shade & Stippling &
Festooning.

Premium Immediate Denture With
Lucitone 199 Acrylic and Festooning
and Stippling.

Basic Denture processed with
Standard Acrylic but with Stippling &

Sales
price

N
(V)]

250

85

135

50

125

180

108

47

200

150

30

105

15

100

47

22

165

230

130

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

et Y 1 T Yl Y P i E T I ET R

4/6



4/1/24, 9:32 PM

undefined

o 0o 0o 0o 0o o 0o 0o o o o o O

0

about:blank

Name

Process and Finish

Reattach Sadle to RPD
(Repair)

Reinforcement

Replace Clasp on
Framework

Reproduce

Rush Fee for Try In's
Rushed Flexible Case
Fee

Rushed Flipper Case
Fee

Rushed Processing &
Finishing

Same Day Delivery
Fee

Set Teeth For Try-In

Teeth Reset

Unilateral Acrylic
Partial W/Framework

Unilateral Acrylic
Partial W/O
Framework

Vacuum Form
Retainer

Vita MFT Teeth

Wax Up & Carving

Wire Palletal Mesh

Z Dent Anteriors

SKU Type

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Products and Services

Sales description

or Festooning.

This is our basic Econo Denture
Process and finish using Our Standard
Acrylic and without Stippling or

Festooning.

Set teeth in wax, Process and name in

model.

Fee for Rushing through a Try In

Fee for Rush Making a Flexible Case

Rushed Case Fee for rushing through

a Flipper

Rush Fee for Rushing through a

Process & Finish Case

Out of Town Delivery Fee.

Resett of Teeth

Vita MFT Teeth 3M2

This is for wax up & carving of case
where the teeth were already set and
we are finishing the carving and wax

up part.

Wire Palletal Mesh

Zdent Anterior Teeth

Sales
price

115

95
25
125

175

15
85
80

225

120

45

27.50

30

35

18

Cost action

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

g e Yl i T Y T T Y P

5/6



4/1/24, 9:32 PM

undefined

O

U
U
U

U

about:blank

Name

ZDent Posteriors

Religns
Easy Soft Soft liner

Hard Relign

Heat Cured Rebase

Rushed Denture Case
Start to Finish

SKU Type

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Products and Services

Sales description
ZDent Posteriors
Overnight
1 Day Service

Overnight

This is the price to rush a denture case
through from start to finish. This is a
per arch Fee.

Sales

. Cost action

price
18

200

135

150

75

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

" ) e [

6/6



