## **Bougher Dental Lab**

undefined	Name	SKU	Туре	Sales description	Sales price C	ost action
	<b>Crown &amp; Bridge</b> Bridge	S	ervice	4 Days	80	Edit
	Bridge Over Abutments	S	ervice	4 Days	85	Edit
	Custom Abutments Preparation	S	ervice	4 Days	50	Edit
	Custom Shade	S	ervice	Per Unit (4 Days)	20	Edit
	E-Max Anterior Crown	S	ervice	4 Days	130	Edit
	E-Max Full Contour	S	ervice	4 Days	120	Edit
	E-Max Inlay /Onlay	S	ervice	4 Days	120	Edit
	E-Max Veneer	S	ervice	4 Days	130	Edit
	Hybrid Zirconia Abutments	S	ervice	Parts Not Included (4 Days)	180	Edit
	Maryland Bridge	S	ervice	4 Days	65	Edit
	Maryland Bridge (Wing)	S	ervice	4 Days	30	Edit
	Metal Occlusion	S	ervice	4 Days	15	Edit
	Placement Abutments Jig	S	ervice	4 Days	20	Edit
	Porcelain Tissue	S	ervice	Per Unit (4 Days)	10	Edit
	Post & Core	S	ervice	4 Days	30	Edit
	Provisional Crowns	S	ervice	4 Days	25	Edit
	Rest	S	ervice	4 Days	10	Edit
	Single Crown	S	ervice	4 Days	65	Edit
	Single Crown Over Abutment	S	ervice	4 Days	75	Edit

4/1/24, 9.32 PIVI				Products and Services		
undefined	Name	SKU	Туре	Sales description	Sales price Cos	st action
	Soft Tissue Model		Service	4 Days	25	Edit
	Soft Tissue Model Abutments		Service	4 Days	25	Edit
	TI Custom Milled Abutment		Service	4 Days	180	Edit
	Zirconia Bridge 3-7 Units		Service	4 Days	120	Edit
	Zirconia Bridge 8 or More Units		Service	4 Days	140	Edit
	Zirconia Full Contour		Service	4 Days	100	Edit
	Zirconia Inlay/Onlay		Service	4 Days	100	Edit
	Zirconia Maryland Bridge (Wing)		Service	4 Days	40	Edit
	Zirconia Maryland Bridge + (40 per Wing)		Service	4 Days	120	Edit
	Zirconia Screw Retained Crown		Service	Parts Not Included (4 Days)	200	Edit
	Zirconia Single Crown		Service	4 Days	120	Edit
	<b>Flexible Partials</b> Flexible Clasp White/Clear		Service	White/Clear Clasp that is added on Acrylic Partials.	60	Edit
	Flexible Partial Full Base W/O Cast Metal		Service		320	Edit
	Unilateral Flexible Partial		Service		200	Edit
	ValPlast Repair/Add a Tooth		Service	1-2 Teeth Included	175	Edit
	<b>Misc Services</b> Bleaching Tray (Each)		Service		40	Edit
	Cast Metal Clasps		Service		45	Edit
	Custom Tray		Service		50	Edit
	Denture Base Plate and Wax Rim		Service		43	Edit
	Denture Tooth		Service		10	Edit
	Fracture/Crack/ Add a Tooth (Repair)		Service		95	Edit

undefined	Name	SKU	Туре	Sales description	Sales price Cost	t action
	Laser Weld		Service		80	Edit
	Model		Service		7	Edit
	Name in Denture		Service		10	Edit
	Solder Loop		Service		45	Edit
	Stainless Steel Reinforcement Wire		Service		20	Edit
	Temporary Bridge		Service	Resin	105	Edit
	Wrought wire or Ball Clasps		Service		45	Edit
	Orthodontic Retainers Hawley Retainer		Service	3 Days	50	Edit
	<b>Products &amp; Services</b> 3D Printed Model		Service	Printed Model From the Customers Digital Scan	10	Edit
	Acrylic Flipper 1-2 Teeth		Service	Includes Design, Clasps, set up, Try- in, Finish, & Teeth	100	Edit
	Acrylic Partial		Service		150	Edit
	Arctic Anteriors		Non- inventory	Anterior Teeth	22	Edit
	Arctic Posteriors		Non- inventory	Arctic Posterior Teeth	22	Edit
	Articulation Of Case		Service	Articulation of Case	35	Edit
	Articulator Cost		Service	Articulator Cost	35	Edit
	Band & Loop		Service		60	Edit
	Base Plate Only		Service	Base Plate with no Wax rim For Wash Impression Bite Cases.	15	Edit
	Bruxism Hard/Soft		Service		150	Edit
	Cast Metal Framework	-	Service		150	Edit
	Classic 1x6		Service		20	Edit
	Classic 1x8		Service		20	Edit

1, 1, 2 1, 0.02 1 M					~ •	
undefined	Name	SKU	Туре	Sales description	Sales price Cos	t action
	Clear Acrylic Clasp		Service	Clear Acrylic Clasp	25	Edit
	Crown C5 Tooth		Service	Special Gold Crown Tooth	250	Edit
	Denture Set Up (Excluding Teeth)		Service		85	Edit
	Flipper 4 Teeth Max		Service		135	Edit
	FRAMEWORK REPAIR		Service		50	Edit
	Hard Acrylic Night Guard		Service		125	Edit
	Immediate Dentures		Service		180	Edit
	Ivoclar/vivadent 1x6		Service		108	Edit
	Ivoclar/Vivadent 1x8		Service		47	Edit
	Late Fee		Non- inventory	Late fee for Statements paid after the 10th.	10	Edit
	MolliPlast Soft Reline		Service	High Quality Long Lasting.	200	Edit
	Muco Pren Soft Reline		Service	Long Lasting	150	Edit
	Next Day Shipping		Service	Next Day Shipping Clients Cost.	30	Edit
	Partial Tooth and Setup		Service		105	Edit
	Pickup/Delivery Fee		Service	Pickup and Delivery Fee	15	Edit
	Portrait 1x6 Anterior		Service		100	Edit
	Portrait 1x8 Posterior		Service		47	Edit
	Portrait Single Tooth		Service		22	Edit
	Premium Denture Processing		Service	Includes the Use of Lucitone 199 Acrylic Original Shade & Stippling & Festooning.	165	Edit
	Premium Immediate Denture		Service	Premium Immediate Denture With Lucitone 199 Acrylic and Festooning and Stippling.	230	Edit
	Process & Finish Mid Grade		Service	Basic Denture processed with Standard Acrylic but with Stippling &	130	Edit

4/1/24, 9.32 F IVI				FIDUUCIS and Services		
undefined	Name	SKU	Туре	Sales description	Sales price Cos	st action
	Process and Finish	:	Service	or Festooning. This is our basic Econo Denture Process and finish using Our Standard Acrylic and without Stippling or Festooning.	115	Edit
	Reattach Sadle to RPD (Repair)	i	Service		95	Edit
	Reinforcement	ł	Service		25	Edit
	Replace Clasp on Framework	1	Service		125	Edit
	Reproduce	:	Service	Set teeth in wax, Process and name in model.	175	Edit
	Rush Fee for Try In's	i	Service	Fee for Rushing through a Try In	35	Edit
	Rushed Flexible Case Fee	ł	Service	Fee for Rush Making a Flexible Case	65	Edit
	Rushed Flipper Case Fee	:	Service	Rushed Case Fee for rushing through a Flipper	30	Edit
	Rushed Processing & Finishing	ł	Service	Rush Fee for Rushing through a Process & Finish Case	35	Edit
	Same Day Delivery Fee		Service	Out of Town Delivery Fee.	15	Edit
	Set Teeth For Try-In	:	Service		85	Edit
	Teeth Reset	ł	Service	Resett of Teeth	80	Edit
	Unilateral Acrylic Partial W/Framework	ł	Service		225	Edit
	Unilateral Acrylic Partial W/O Framework	:	Service		120	Edit
	Vacuum Form Retainer	1	Service		45	Edit
	Vita MFT Teeth	:	Service	Vita MFT Teeth 3M2	27.50	Edit
	Wax Up & Carving		Service	This is for wax up & carving of case where the teeth were already set and we are finishing the carving and wax up part.	30	Edit
	Wire Palletal Mesh	;	Service	Wire Palletal Mesh	35	Edit
	Z Dent Anteriors	:	Service	Zdent Anterior Teeth	18	Edit

undefine	d Name	SKU Type	Sales description	Sales price Cos	t action
	ZDent Posteriors	Service	ZDent Posteriors	18	Edit
	<b>Religns</b> Easy Soft Soft liner	Service	Overnight	200	Edit
	Hard Relign	Service	1 Day Service	135	Edit
	Heat Cured Rebase	Service	Overnight	150	Edit
	Rushed Denture Case Start to Finish	Service	This is the price to rush a denture case through from start to finish. This is a per arch Fee.		Edit